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WISE COUNTY CLERK/LOCAL REGISTRAR

SHERRY LEMON

VITAL RECORDS

ASSUMED NAMES
BIRTH RECORDS ISSUED

BIRTH RECORDS REGISTERED

DEATH RECORDS ISSUED

DEATH RECORDS REGISTERED

MARRIAGE RECORDS
BRANDS

COURT RECORDS
CRIMINAL

CIVIL
PROBATE

OFFICIAL RECORDS

DOCUMENTS RECORDED
MAPS & PLATS

CUSTOMER SERVICE
APPROX DAILY PHONE
APPROX DAILY CUSTOMERS
APPROX DAILY COPIES
APPROX DAILY PLAT COPIES

MONTHLY TOTALS

TYLER EAGLE

ODYSSEY

Sep-14

29
102
39
24
32
48

129
28
21

1158

75-100
50-75
257
39

$64,889.95

$71,905.87
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